
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT   

Verizon@TDSynnex.com

Business Development Managers

Brittany Medlin-Central
Brittany.Medlin@tdsynnex.com

205-746-9872

Jadie Stolpe-East
Jadie.Stolpe@tdsynnex.com

Bailey Puckett-West
Bailey.Puckett@tdsynnex.com

484-695-6176
Verizon Program Support

Alyssa Steele
Alyssa.Steele@tdsynnex.com

727-539-7429 x5583706

Verizon Team Manager

Tamra Patnoude
Tamra.Patnoude@tdsynnex.com

864-363-5164

Carrier Programs Sr. Manager

Sam Lancaster
Sam.Lancaster@tdsynnex.com

843-991-7795
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